
13 January 2020 

 

 

Long County Middle School Baseball 2020     
Date           Opponent    Location                Time                     Depart LCMS 

 

Feb. 10 (Mon.)  Bacon                               Away (Rec)                 4:30                     2:30 

Feb. 13 (Thurs.)  Brantley                  HOME                         4:30                                      

Feb. 18(Tues.)  Ware                   HOME           4:30                                 

Feb. 20 (Thurs.)  Waycross                  Away                    4:30                     2:30     

Feb. 22 (Sat.)   Pierce                               Away                10:00                   7:30 

Feb. 24 (Mon.)  Martha Puckett             HOME                    4:30         

Feb. 27 (Thurs.)  OPEN                   

Feb. 29 (Sat.)   Appling                            Away (Rec)                10:00                             7:30     

Mar. 2 (Mon.)  Arthur Williams             HOME         4:30        

Mar. 5 (Thurs.)  Bacon                               HOME                        4:30                                 

Mar. 9 (Mon.)   Brantley                            Away (Rec)                 4:00 

Mar. 10 (Tues.)  Ware                                 Away                           4:00                    2:30   

Mar. 12 (Thurs)  Pierce                               HOME                        4:30      

Mar. 17 (Tues.)  Waycross                         HOME         4:30                       

Mar. 19 (Thurs.)  Martha Puckett                 Away (Rec)                 4:30                              2:45 

Mar. 23 (Mon )  OPEN 

Mar. 26 (Thurs.)  Appling                            HOME                   4:30                                

Mar. 28 (Sat.)   Arthur Williams               Away (Rec)                10:00         7:30  

 

Mar. 30 (Mon.)                       Play-in Games #9 at #8                

Mar. 31 (Tues.)                       Quarter Finals   

Apr. 2 (Thurs.)                        Semi- Finals Higher Seed 

Apr. 4 (Sat.)                            Championship at #1 Higher Seed 

 
*****ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE LONG COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT. 

TICKETS ARE $5.00 PER PERSON***** 

 

Head Coach: Dave Madray dmadray@longcountyschools.org 

Asst. Coach: Anthony White awhite@longcountyschools.org 

Asst. Coach: Clint Kennedy ckennedy@longcountyschools.org 

Principal: Beverly Hill bhill@longcountyschools.org 

Athletic Director/ AP: Coach Hadley 912-532-1458 whadley@longcountyschools.org 

Long County Middle School: 912-545-2069 
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